
 
**Notes Mandatory Captain’s Meeting- check the Intramural Sports 

Website, online Intramural calendar or sport flyer for date and time. 

SPORT ENTRY DEADLINE STARTING DATE 
Free Agent Meeting Monday, Aug. 20th, 8:00pm at the Ramsey Center 

Cornhole Tournament Tues., Aug. 21, 3:00pm Thursday, Aug. 23 
Outdoor Soccer (7 v 7)** Tues., Aug. 21, 3:00pm Monday, Aug. 27 
Co-Rec Team Tennis ** Tues., Aug. 21, 3:00pm Monday, Aug. 27 

Kickball** Tues., Aug. 21, 3:00pm Monday, Aug. 27 
Back to School Flag Football 

Pigskin Classic 
Thurs., Aug. 23, 

3:00pm 
Friday, Aug. 24 

Flag Football (7 v 7)** Tues., Aug. 28, 4:00pm Tuesday, Sept. 4 
Volleyball** Tues., Sept. 4, 5:00pm Sunday, Sept. 9 

Team Golf League(2-players)** Tues., Sept. 4, 5:00pm Monday, Sept. 10 
1-Pitch Softball Tournament Tues., Sept. 11, 5:00pm Sunday, Sept. 16 

Ultimate Frisbee** Tues., Sept. 11, 5:00pm Sunday, Sept. 16 
Inner-Tube  Water Polo Tues., Sept. 11, 5:00pm Sunday, Sept. 16 

Softball League** Tues., Sept. 11, 5:00pm Monday, Sept. 17 
Badminton Doubles Tournament Tues., Oct. 2, 5:00pm Friday, Oct. 5 

Nickel Softball (5 v 5 v 5) 
Tournament 

Tues., Oct. 16, 5:00pm Sunday, Oct. 21 

Dodgeball** Tues., Oct. 16, 5:00pm Monday, Oct. 22 
Disc Golf Tues., Oct. 30, 5:00pm Sunday, Nov. 4 

Basketball (5 v 5)** Tues., Nov. 6, 4:00pm Sunday, Nov. 11 
Table Tennis Singles & Doubles 

Tournament 
Tues., Nov. 27, 5:00pm Wednesday, Dec. 5 

Get info on Fall Intramural Programs at Rec Fest on Tuesday, August 14,  
4:00pm - 7:00pm inside the Ramsey Student Center entrance or at Play Day at The Tate 

Student Center on Monday, August 20, from 10:00am – 2:00pm.  

Flag Football Sign-ups:  Monday, August 27 and Tuesday, August 28,  
8:30-4:00 p.m., 226 Ramsey Center 

Basketball Sign-ups:  Monday, November 5 and Tuesday, November 6,  
8:30-4:00 p.m., 226 Ramsey Center 

All other sign-ups take place at the Cashier’s Window in the Ramsey Student Center.  
 

Website: www.recsports.uga.edu 
Phone: 706-542-5060 

Email: imsports@uga.edu 
Facebook: UGA Intramural Sports 


